
101 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 331 0 0 1 50
102 Trackhouse Racing 1 319 -12 12 0 33
103 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 311 -20 8 0 11
104 Hendrick Motorsports 5 295 -36 16 2 122
105 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 295 -36 0 0 11
106 Richard Childress Racing 8 290 -41 5 2 100
107 23XI Racing 45 286 -45 4 1 72
108 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 281 -50 5 0 00
109 Team Penske 12 276 -55 5 0 00
1010 Hendrick Motorsports 48 270 -61 6 0 -50
1011 Team Penske 22 268 -63 2 1 61
1012 RFK Racing 6 267 -64 1 0 11
1013 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 247 -84 20 1 50
1014 Hendrick Motorsports 24 245 -86 2 2 105
1015 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 243 -88 2 0 00
1016 RFK Racing 17 240 -91 3 0 00
1017 Hendrick Motorsports 9 235 -96 5 0 11
1018 Trackhouse Racing 99 229 -102 6 0 00
1019 Team Penske 2 213 -118 16 0 11
1020 Front Row Motorsports 34 202 -129 11 0 00
1021 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 199 -132 3 0 00
1022 23XI Racing 23 191 -140 8 0 00
1023 Spire Motorsports 7 185 -146 6 0 00
1024 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 168 -163 17 0 11
1025 Legacy Motor Club 43 165 -166 3 0 00
1026 Front Row Motorsports 38 164 -167 1 0 00
1027 Kaulig Racing 31 163 -168 1 0 00
1028 Kaulig Racing 16 152 -179 11 0 00
1029 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 149 -182 3 0 11
1030 Richard Childress Racing 3 123 -208 26 0 -50
1031 Wood Brothers Racing 21 121 -210 2 0 00
1032 Rick Ware Racing 15 116 -215 5 0 00
1033 Legacy Motor Club 42 108 -223 8 0 00
1034 Rick Ware Racing 51 97 -234 11 0 00
1035 Spire Motorsports 77 81 -250 16 0 00
1036 Live Fast Motorsports 78 74 -257 7 0 00
237 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -277 20 0 00
138 23XI Racing 67 26 -305 28 0 00
339 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -310 5 0 00
240 Beard Motorsports 62 13 -318 8 0 00
241 Legacy Motor Club 84 11 -320 2 0 00
242 TMT Racing 50 9 -322 2 0 00
143 Trackhouse Racing 91 8 -323 1 0 00
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